]
X
Q
@®
S

Ratio

Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

Ratio

200r
180F
160F
140F
120F
100F

80F

60F

40
20

1.2

0.8

......................................................................

.......................................................................

0 20 40 60 80 100120140 160180200

TrackingParticles

Selected tracks/TrackingParticles

Ratio

0.8

o

02 o

O

Pileup

—=— DQM_originald
—e— DQM_testMKFit_initialStepReso
—— DQM_testMkFitFit_initialStepReso

Rejection5

...................................................................

...................................................................

—+— DQM_testMKFitFit_initialStepReso_w

S

Selected tracks/TrackingParticle

Ratio

S s S e




	Contents
	Page 1


